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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Derek Wehunt           M2529         1/13    4:52    15:05.02
2     Robert McLauchlan      M2529         2/13    5:05    15:46.01
3     Peter Stice            M2529         3/13    5:34    17:15.08
4     Lucky Schwarz          M0119         1/32    5:44    17:47.04
5     Oscar Roering          M0119         2/32    5:44    17:48.07
6     Zach Stone             M2529         4/13    5:50    18:07.01
7     Paul Ossowski          M0119         3/32    6:11    19:10.03
8     Gabriel Fatooh         M0119         4/32    6:22    19:45.03
9     Jim Bloomer            M5054         1/15    6:22    19:46.02
10    Brian Powell           M0119         5/32    6:26    19:58.02
11    Dwayne Spencer         M5054         2/15    6:32    20:17.03
12    Jereme Aucoin          M2529         5/13    6:35    20:27.01
13    Andrew Gilchrist       M5054         3/15    6:36    20:27.07
14    Randy Hilliard         M5559         1/11    6:53    21:22.02
15    Rebecca Snyder         F3539         1/34    7:02       21:49
16    Kyle Briggs            M0119         6/32    7:20    22:46.03
17    Tod Costley            M3034         1/18    7:21    22:47.09
18    Trevor Steele          M3034         2/18    7:26    23:03.08
19    Dean Nice              M0119         7/32    7:28    23:08.09
20    Gwen Gray              F0119         1/35    7:29    23:13.05
21    Francisco Zacarias     M3539         1/15    7:30    23:16.05
22    Kent Anderson          M6064          1/7    7:30    23:16.05
23    Artana Nice            F0119         2/35    7:32    23:21.04
24    Sayer Pescosolido      M0119         8/32    7:38    23:41.04
25    Megan Banks            F5054         1/24    7:40    23:47.02
26    Miles McDaniel         M3034         3/18    7:42    23:54.06
27    Michael Scarberry      M5559         2/11    7:43    23:56.02
28    Dane Miyata            M2024          1/3    7:46    24:05.02
29    Kira Elliott           F0119         3/35    7:46    24:07.08
30    Chris O'Connor         M3034         4/18    7:52    24:26.03
31    Jesse Cary-Hobbs       M4549         1/19    7:53    24:27.07
32    Jordyn Edewards        F0119         4/35    7:55    24:34.09
33    Mark Florian           M3034         5/18    7:57    24:41.03
34    Kara Freske            F5054         2/24    8:04    25:01.02
35    Michelle Olson         F4549         1/36    8:06    25:08.08
36    Yvonne O'Connor        F3034         1/33    8:07    25:10.05
37    Karen Guillemin        F4549         2/36    8:12    25:27.07
38    Evan Rice              M0119         9/32    8:13       25:29
39    Greg Knapp             M2024          2/3    8:16    25:39.02
40    Avery Gordon           F0119         5/35    8:20    25:50.07
41    John Itarra            M6064          2/7    8:20    25:51.02
42    Gregory Gosslee        M5559         3/11    8:21       25:55
43    Anthony Hobert         M3034         6/18    8:23    26:02.02
44    Arlin Moe              F5054         3/24    8:24    26:04.02
45    Vince Duggan           M4549         2/19    8:24    26:05.07
46    Joel Haga              M3034         7/18    8:25    26:06.09
47    Jim Blevins            M3034         8/18    8:30    26:23.01
48    Hayden Harker          M4549         3/19    8:30    26:23.05
49    Jody Bramel            M4044         1/18    8:31    26:26.03
50    Jon Schneider          M3539         2/15    8:39       26:50
51    Brian Kau              M5559         4/11    8:40    26:53.06
52    Tory Pescosolido       M4044         2/18    8:42    26:58.09
53    Scott Briggs           M4549         4/19    8:43    27:02.01
54    Erron Mertz            F4044         1/36    8:47    27:15.05
55    Kristi Schneider       F4044         2/36    8:48    27:17.07
56    Taryn Gray             F2024         1/11    8:48       27:19
57    Jason Moon             M4549         5/19    8:51    27:27.03
58    Alicia McGraw          F5054         4/24    8:51    27:28.07
59    Syrus Rust             M0119        10/32    8:52    27:30.02
60    Cristina Sierra        F3034         2/33    8:52    27:30.07
61    Keith Strange          M4549         6/19    8:52       27:32
62    Cody Waddington        M2529         6/13    8:54    27:38.05
63    Nathan Weaver          M0119        11/32    8:55    27:41.03
64    Josia Gaika            M0119        12/32    9:02    28:01.02
65    Kelly Connolly         F2529         1/19    9:03       28:04
66    Jonah Sharp            M0119        13/32    9:03    28:04.08
67    Isabella Harker        F0119         6/35    9:03    28:05.05
68    Kevin Gordon           M4549         7/19    9:05    28:11.04
69    Eric Anderson          M4044         3/18    9:06    28:14.02
70    Annie Gilbert          F2024         2/11    9:08    28:21.04
71    Carolyn Levinn         F2529         2/19    9:09    28:23.01
72    Derrick Hindery        M4549         8/19    9:10    28:26.05
73    Stephanie Scafa        F3539         2/34    9:11    28:30.04
74    Scott Brown            M3034         9/18    9:16    28:46.01
75    Susan Staffel          F6569         1/14    9:18       28:52
76    Dawn Offerman          F6569         2/14    9:19    28:54.03
77    Ryan Wilson            M4044         4/18    9:19    28:54.07
78    Ainsley Wilson         F0119         7/35    9:19    28:55.02
79    Nicole Wilson          F4044         3/36    9:19    28:56.08
80    Abbie Kidd             F0119         8/35    9:24    29:11.02
81    Tj Hafner              M3539         3/15    9:25    29:14.04
82    Darci Pescosolido      F3539         3/34    9:30    29:29.09
83    Tim Fosmark            M6064          3/7    9:32    29:35.04
84    Kristen Wassom         F2529         3/19    9:33    29:38.05
85    Lauren McGehee         F2529         4/19    9:33    29:38.09
86    Ellen Bramel           F0119         9/35    9:34    29:42.09
87    Laura Fry              F3539         4/34    9:35    29:43.07
88    Casey Wilson           F4549         3/36    9:35    29:45.04
89    Sue Wassom             F6569         3/14    9:35       29:46
90    Broch Gilsdorf         M0119        14/32    9:36    29:48.06
91    Brooklyn Gilsdorf      F0119        10/35    9:36       29:49
92    Scott Gilsdorf         M4549         9/19    9:37    29:50.05
93    Solange Mainard        F3034         3/33    9:39       29:57
94    Samantha Hopkins       F4044         4/36    9:41    30:02.02
95    Sofie Hooft-Toomey     F0119        11/35    9:41    30:02.06
96    Kenneth Ascheri        M2529         7/13    9:41    30:03.01
97    Jayme Hafner           F3034         4/33    9:41    30:03.04
98    Naomi Saenger          F0119        12/35    9:41       30:05
99    Lisa Gilliam           F3539         5/34    9:42    30:05.02
100   Fawn Coultas           F5054         5/24    9:42    30:06.05
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101   Andree Phelps          F4549         4/36    9:42    30:07.01
102   Liam Galka             M0119        15/32    9:44    30:12.06
103   Patrick Connoly        M3034        10/18    9:44    30:13.09
104   Ty Gonrowski           M3539         4/15    9:45    30:16.02
105   Kara Clevinger         F4044         5/36    9:46    30:19.02
106   Gordon Yutzy           M5559         5/11    9:46    30:19.04
107   Sawa Saenger           F4549         5/36    9:49    30:28.08
108   Dawn Richards          F5054         6/24    9:49    30:29.08
109   Sarah Jane Petersen    F5559         1/20    9:52    30:36.04
110   Olivia Phelps          F0119        13/35    9:52       30:37
111   Lara Bovilsky          F4549         6/36    9:52    30:37.01
112   Paris Piva             F2024         3/11    9:55    30:45.07
113   Isabella Wilde         M0119        16/32    9:55    30:45.09
114   Douglas Beick          M2529         8/13    9:55    30:48.02
115   Abigail Sanker         F2024         4/11    9:56    30:49.09
116   Megan Flores           F3034         5/33    9:57    30:52.01
117   Willard C. Dixon       M5054         4/15    9:58    30:55.02
118   Karen Moon             F4549         7/36    9:59    30:58.02
119   Janet Whitesides       F6064         1/17   10:02    31:08.04
120   Amy Ditzel             F4044         6/36   10:04    31:15.09
121   Maddie Ditzel          F0119        14/35   10:04    31:16.03
122   Anne Zemper            F3539         6/34   10:06       31:20
123   Katelyn Pierson        F3539         7/34   10:07    31:23.04
124   Seth Karpinski         M5559         6/11   10:08       31:27
125   Jennifer Briggs        F4044         7/36   10:09    31:29.04
126   Matt Mathiesen         M3034        11/18   10:15    31:49.01
127   Kari Lucero            F5054         7/24   10:15    31:49.03
128   Madison Terefenko      F2024         5/11   10:18    31:57.07
129   Finn Gordon            M0119        17/32   10:19    32:00.09
130   Nicholas Pereza        M3539         5/15   10:19    32:01.01
131   Tom Ossowski           M5559         7/11   10:20    32:05.08
132   Lila Floyd             F3539         8/34   10:26    32:23.01
133   Roxanne Wergeland      F4044         8/36   10:26    32:24.06
134   Jacob White            M3034        12/18   10:29    32:31.05
135   David Ventura          M0119        18/32   10:29    32:33.05
136   Jonathan Ventura       M0119        19/32   10:30       32:35
137   John Brewer            M3539         6/15   10:32       32:41
138   Lindsay Massara        F3034         6/33   10:34    32:47.09
139   Jason Carman           M4549        10/19   10:39    33:03.08
140   Paul Keller            M5054         5/15   10:40    33:06.01
141   Cheri Hammons          F3539         9/34   10:41    33:08.08
142   Allie Thompson         F2024         6/11   10:41    33:10.08
143   Jason Stuemke          M2529         9/13   10:43    33:15.04
144   Saul Bramel            M0119        20/32   10:45    33:23.09
145   Sabrina Gordon         F4549         8/36   10:48    33:32.01
146   Liz Lahey              F3539        10/34   10:49    33:34.04
147   Ian Hammons            M4044         5/18   10:54    33:49.07
148   Danielle Fisher        F4549         9/36   10:56    33:56.02
149   Anne Snelling          F6064         2/17   10:58    34:03.04
150   Sheri Sumantri         F6064         3/17   11:02    34:14.02
151   Michelle Miranda       F4549        10/36   11:02    34:14.04
152   Kevin Modeste          M4044         6/18   11:02    34:16.07
153   Keeley Clark           F2529         5/19   11:02    34:16.08
154   Kimberly Ruscher       F4044         9/36   11:03    34:18.05
155   Renae Nims             F2529         6/19   11:05    34:25.04
156   Sabrina Halstead       F3034         7/33   11:08    34:32.08
157   John McCallen          M4549        11/19   11:10    34:39.05
158   Jeff Gratreak          M2529        10/13   11:10    34:40.02
159   Stephen Denton         M3034        13/18   11:12    34:46.04
160   Stu Hogg               M5054         6/15   11:14    34:52.07
161   Lilly Heltman          F0119        15/35   11:14    34:53.02
162   Veronica Voeks         F3034         8/33   11:17    35:01.06
163   Jeanette Steinbach     F5559         2/20   11:17    35:03.02
164   Annie Karpinski        F4549        11/36   11:18    35:04.04
165   Amanda Zicchino        F3034         9/33   11:18    35:06.01
166   Xander Briggs          M0119        21/32   11:19    35:08.05
167   Monique Carroll        M4044         7/18   11:19    35:08.08
168   Amy Sierzega           F6064         4/17   11:21    35:12.08
169   Jane Williams-Sexton   F3539        11/34   11:22       35:17
170   Kate Nixon             F6569         4/14   11:22    35:18.03
171   Nora Sharp             F0119        16/35   11:25    35:27.07
172   Sean Sharp             M5054         7/15   11:27    35:31.05
173   Cameron Bray           M0119        22/32   11:29    35:39.01
174   Trevor Bray            M5054         8/15   11:29    35:40.05
175   Laura Smith            F4044        10/36   11:30    35:42.01
176   Jessica Malmstedt      F3539        12/34   11:30    35:42.07
177   Lisa Browne            F3034        10/33   11:31    35:44.09
178   Madeline Jordan        F2529         7/19   11:31    35:45.06
179   Charlotte Heltman      F5559         3/20   11:36    36:01.05
180   Dave Schmidlin         M7099          1/6   11:37    36:02.06
181   Rebecca Skelton        F4549        12/36   11:37    36:03.02
182   Katy Keuter            F5054         8/24   11:38    36:08.04
183   Kim Gilmore            F3539        13/34   11:40       36:12
184   Emma Brown             F0119        17/35   11:40    36:14.07
185   Claudia Schwarz        F5054         9/24   11:41    36:16.04
186   Grant Charles          M5559         8/11   11:41    36:17.08
187   Kristina Gershom       F2529         8/19   11:46    36:30.06
188   Christine Slaven       F3539        14/34   11:51    36:48.02
189   Carmen Young           F3539        15/34   11:54       36:57
190   Sarah Stevenson        F3034        11/33   11:57    37:05.06
191   Ann Mortenson          F5559         4/20   11:57    37:05.07
192   Jackie Vazquez         F2529         9/19   11:57    37:06.02
193   Chandra Legue          F4044        11/36   12:00    37:16.06
194   Trevor Sidler          M5054         9/15   12:04    37:29.03
195   David Davis            M3034        14/18   12:09    37:44.07
196   Adam Bell              M3539         7/15   12:12       37:54
197   Kelli Strange          F4549        13/36   12:13    37:56.04
198   Vannia Glasinovic      F4044        12/36   12:15       38:01
199   Marshall Wilde         M4044         8/18   12:15    38:03.01
200   Josi Brennan           F3539        16/34   12:16    38:05.06
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201   Josh Rodriguez         M4044         9/18   12:16    38:06.03
202   Irene Hunt             F3034        12/33   12:18    38:12.02
203   Katie Washington       F4044        13/36   12:18    38:12.04
204   Abril Lopez            F2529        10/19   12:21    38:19.05
205   Joshua Gaika           M3539         8/15   12:23    38:27.02
206   Craig Wanichek         M4549        12/19   12:33    38:56.08
207   Ashley Grealish        F3034        13/33   12:38    39:13.05
208   Sydney Dedrick         F0119        18/35   12:39    39:17.04
209   Bela Dedrick           M0119        23/32   12:39    39:17.09
210   Patrick Myers          M6569          1/6   12:45    39:35.06
211   Virginia Mainville     F5054        10/24   12:45       39:36
212   Liz McConnell          F3034        14/33   12:45    39:36.06
213   Bob Golly              M7099          2/6   12:49    39:47.05
214   Juliet Machado         F4044        14/36   12:56    40:10.05
215   Betty Artman           F6064         5/17   12:57    40:11.02
216   Traci Knights          F3539        17/34   12:57       40:12
217   Johnnye Baker          F3539        18/34   13:02    40:28.01
218   Dana Dedrick           F4549        14/36   13:07    40:42.09
219   Michaela Castro        F5054        11/24   13:07       40:44
220   Layla Satterfield      F0119        19/35   13:14    41:05.07
221   Tyson Lancaster        M3034        15/18   13:18    41:16.05
222   Gatlin Youngblood      F2024         7/11   13:18       41:17
223   Key'ni Satterfield     M0119        24/32   13:19    41:21.04
224   Roxy Satterfield       F3034        15/33   13:20    41:23.08
225   Rachel Hunt            F4549        15/36   13:29    41:50.09
226   Jeremiah Hunt          M4044        10/18   13:30    41:54.03
227   Rachele Barber         F4549        16/36   13:32    42:00.03
228   Kathleen Weaver        F4044        15/36   13:36    42:15.01
229   Vaughn Edewards        M0119        25/32   13:37    42:17.06
230   Jackson Edewards       M0119        26/32   13:38    42:19.01
231   Anna Black             F2529        11/19   13:46    42:45.09
232   Liz Edewards           F0119        20/35   13:47    42:46.08
233   Tina Bowden            F5559         5/20   13:47    42:47.06
234   Aaron Edewards         M4044        11/18   13:47       42:48
235   Lisa Kaufman           F5559         6/20   13:50       42:57
236   Mercia Petewon         F4044        16/36   13:54    43:08.01
237   Mike Hatch             M3539         9/15   13:57       43:20
238   Trisha Hatch           F3539        19/34   13:57    43:20.01
239   James Chang            M4549        13/19   13:59    43:26.03
240   Erin Chaparro          F4044        17/36   14:00    43:28.02
241   Wendy Widman           F5559         7/20   14:00    43:28.06
242   Sheila Marx            F5559         8/20   14:01    43:31.06
243   Heather O'Donnell      F4044        18/36   14:06       43:48
244   Rachel Rochester       F3034        16/33   14:09    43:55.05
245   Amanda Fleischer                      0/0   14:14    44:11.02
246   Fie McWilliams         F4044        19/36   14:15    44:13.05
247   Maria Noyes            F6064         6/17   14:21    44:34.05
248   David Stich            M3539        10/15   14:25       44:46
249   Leah Priest            F4044        20/36   14:26       44:48
250   Michelle Erickson      F4044        21/36   14:30    45:01.06
251   Lucy Edewards          F0119        21/35   14:34    45:14.02
252   Joy Edewards           F4044        22/36   14:34    45:14.03
253   Heidi Khokhar          F5054        12/24   14:36    45:19.08
254   Cassie Stich           F3034        17/33   14:40    45:32.08
255   Bridget Schmidt        F3034        18/33   15:04    46:47.02
256   Lynette Perrone        F5054        13/24   15:08    46:58.03
257   Marilyn Miller         F7099          1/9   15:08    47:00.05
258   Don Miller             M7099          3/6   15:12    47:12.06
259   Sierra Plagmann        F2024         8/11   15:14    47:18.03
260   Linda Fussell          F7099          2/9   15:20    47:36.09
261   Anne Kah               F4549        17/36   15:20       47:37
262   Danielle Sidler        F4044        23/36   15:42    48:44.07
263   James Brown            M5054        10/15   15:45    48:54.03
264   Dawn Brown             F4549        18/36   15:45    48:54.03
265   Linda Haas             F6569         5/14   15:46    48:56.04
266   Peter Thurston         M7099          4/6   15:47    49:00.07
267   Lauralee Thurston      F7099          3/9   15:47       49:02
268   Patricia Joslin        F7099          4/9   15:47    49:02.02
269   Donna Yutzy            F5559         9/20   15:48    49:02.08
270   Kelly Barton           F4549        19/36   16:01    49:44.01
271   Sarah Timpe            F4549        20/36   16:01    49:45.03
272   Amythyst Jones         F4044        24/36   16:02    49:48.02
273   Johanna Field          F3539        20/34   16:03       49:50
274   Kristin Schoenberg     F4044        25/36   16:03    49:50.09
275   Kim Davidson-Ruby      F6064         7/17   16:15    50:28.04
276   Johanna Mather         F6064         8/17   16:16    50:29.05
277   Elizabeth Evans        F4044        26/36   16:16    50:29.06
278   Tonda Clouston         F4549        21/36   16:16    50:31.06
279   Sarah Puls             F3539        21/34   16:17    50:34.08
280   Mary Anne McMurren     F6064         9/17   16:22    50:48.04
281   Kathryn Kahl           F3034        19/33   16:25    50:57.03
282   Jacey Hink             F2024         9/11   16:25    50:57.07
283   Josh Robinett          M2529        11/13   16:25    50:58.02
284   Keri Jones             F5054        14/24   16:25    50:59.08
285   Janet Rasmussen        F4549        22/36   16:31       51:18
286   Stephanie Bell         F2529        12/19   16:42    51:52.02
287   Eric Gray              M3539        11/15   16:47    52:06.06
288   Naomi Shirtcliff       F4549        23/36   16:53    52:25.03
289   Steven Shirtcliff      M4549        14/19   16:53       52:26
290   Ryan Gregg             M2529        12/13   17:02    52:53.09
291   Jessica Detering       F4549        24/36   17:03    52:56.08
292   Amy Ruscher            F3034        20/33   17:04       53:00
293   Jessica Gregg          F2529        13/19   17:04    53:00.02
294   Holly Cook             F3539        22/34   17:05    53:04.02
295   Pat Sandow             M4549        15/19   17:06    53:05.04
296   Rick Gregg             M6064          4/7   17:07    53:07.08
297   Judith Steele          F6569         6/14   17:07    53:08.08
298   Will Steele-Long       M3034        16/18   17:08       53:11
299   Melissa Erp            F3034        21/33   17:12    53:25.09
300   Heather Meyer          F3034        22/33   17:14    53:30.01
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301   Avery Fosmark          F0119        22/35   17:16       53:38
302   Jackie Morrison        F5054        15/24   17:17    53:41.07
303   Teresa Morrison        F5054        16/24   17:17    53:41.08
304   Cheryl Vick            F5559        10/20   17:19    53:46.02
305   Michele Kau            F5054        17/24   17:25    54:04.01
306   Renee Grube            F5559        11/20   17:25    54:04.09
307   Jennifer Gonrowski     F3034        23/33   17:31    54:22.08
308   Jim Fryback            M6569          2/6   17:31    54:22.08
309   Christine Meyer        F5559        12/20   17:42    54:58.06
310   James Meyer            M5559         9/11   17:43    55:00.09
311   Megan Kemple           F4549        25/36   17:44    55:04.09
312   Debby Engle            F6569         7/14   17:54    55:34.07
313   Marshall Bastiaen      M5054        11/15   17:58    55:46.06
314   Susan Norris           F5054        18/24   18:00    55:54.02
315   Mark Van Eeckhout      M4549        16/19   18:06    56:11.09
316   Shelly Turner          F6064        10/17   18:12    56:30.02
317   Woody Turner           M7099          5/6   18:12    56:31.08
318   Mary Adams             F6064        11/17   18:22    57:00.09
319   Peter Eberhardt        M6569          3/6   18:22       57:01
320   Marcia Maffei          F6569         8/14   18:22    57:01.06
321   Drew Mistachkin        M0119        27/32   18:22    57:03.03
322   Casey Jenkins          F4549        26/36   18:29    57:23.04
323   Anna Mistachkin        F0119        23/35   18:33    57:36.03
324   Lindsay Woods          F3539        23/34   18:46    58:16.09
325   Monica Bray            F4549        27/36   18:57    58:50.05
326   Michael Bates          M4549        17/19   18:59    58:56.07
327   Stephanie Gray         F4044        27/36   19:00    58:59.09
328   Gayle Gray             F6569         9/14   19:01    59:02.01
329   Auden Harker           F0119        24/35   19:02    59:05.08
330   Kim Ensley             F4549        28/36   19:03    59:09.01
331   Christi Brown          F4549        29/36   19:03    59:10.02
332   Achelle Jepson         F4549        30/36   19:03    59:10.06
333   Tyler Nice             M3034        17/18   19:04    59:11.05
334   Kathy Nice             F3034        24/33   19:04    59:12.08
335   Casimir Lawnicki       M2024          3/3   19:12    59:37.01
336   Vicki Harris           F6064        12/17   19:12    59:38.07
337   Brian Harris           M6064          5/7   19:14    59:42.06
338   Kadi Gilbert           F5559        13/20   19:17    59:54.03
339   Susan Walters          F5054        19/24   19:18    59:55.05
340   Audrey Weiss           F5054        20/24   19:18    59:56.07
341   Ian Hubbird            M4549        18/19   19:19    59:58.04
342   Tara Hubbird           F4044        28/36   19:19    59:59.01
343   Azra Hubbird           F0119        25/35   19:19  1:00:00.08
344   Julie Lawnicki         F5054        21/24   19:22  1:00:07.02
345   Andrea Scofield        F6064        13/17   19:25  1:00:17.08
346   John Barnum            M6064          6/7   19:25  1:00:17.08
347   Charlotte Trent        F2529        14/19   19:25  1:00:19.03
348   Nancy Morningstar      F6064        14/17   19:26  1:00:20.08
349   Emily Johnson          F2024        10/11   19:27  1:00:23.05
350   Karen Olson            F6064        15/17   19:30  1:00:32.05
351   Nicole Glenn           F3539        24/34   19:30  1:00:34.03
352   Kathryn Larson         F5559        14/20   19:31  1:00:36.01
353   Aidan Erickson         M0119        28/32   20:07     1:02:27
354   Amy England            F3034        25/33   20:07  1:02:29.08
355   Chayden Daniels        F0119        26/35   20:39  1:04:07.09
356   Cody Kenny             M4044        12/18   20:47  1:04:33.01
357   Jennifer Mistachkin    F4044        29/36   20:47  1:04:33.07
358   Aila Kenny             F0119        27/35   20:48  1:04:35.01
359   Danielle Daniels       F3539        25/34   20:50  1:04:41.09
360   Chad Daniels           M4044        13/18   20:52  1:04:48.05
361   Philip Zicchino        M5054        12/15   21:23  1:06:24.02
362   Lindsay Marean         F4549        31/36   21:42  1:07:23.07
363   Lucy Powers            F0119        28/35   21:43  1:07:26.01
364   Lloyd Brass            M6569          4/6   21:54  1:08:01.04
365   Emeri Brass            F0119        29/35   21:55  1:08:03.06
366   Diana Titus            F7099          5/9   22:02  1:08:26.03
367   Adelka Shawn           F6064        16/17   22:06  1:08:38.07
368   Sheryl Stassi-Lampman  F7099          6/9   22:06  1:08:38.09
369   Gilian Piltz           F3034        26/33   24:26  1:15:54.02
370   Jack Piltz             M0119        29/32   24:27  1:15:55.09
371   Theresa Lestenkof      F3034        27/33   24:27  1:15:56.04
372   Carol Golly            F6569        10/14   26:42  1:22:54.08
373   Mark Golly             M5054        13/15   38:04  1:58:13.05
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